1
Moeller® series
Maximum system availability thanks to
plug-in circuit-breakers NZM3-SVE
2
Advantages:
Easy and safe to replace
 Safe

current
In = Iu
A
Setting range
Overload release
Ir
A
Setting range
Short-circuit release
Non-delayed
Ii = In x...
Part no.
Article no.
System and Cable Protection
Comfort switching capacity
3-pole 36 320 250-320 6-10 NZMC3-A320-SVE
168450
400 320-400 6-10 NZMC3-A400-SVE
168451
500 400-500 6-10 NZMC3-A500-SVE
168452
4-pole 36 320 250-320 6-10 NZMC3-4-A320-SVE
168464
320/200 250-320 6-10 NZMC3-4-A320/200-SVE
168465
400 320-400 6-10 NZMC3-4-A400-SVE
168466
400/250 320-400 6-10 NZMC3-4-A400/250-SVE
168467
500 400-500 6-10 NZMC3-4-A500-SVE
168468
500/320 400-500 6-10 NZMC3-4-A500/320-SVE
168469
I >
Normal switching capacity
3-pole 50 320 250-320 6-10 NZMN3-A320-SVE
168486
400 320-400 6-10 NZMN3-A400-SVE
168487
500 400-500 6-10 NZMN3-A500-SVE
168488
4-pole 50 320 250-320 6-10 NZMN3-4-A320-SVE
168508
320/200 250-320 6-10 NZMN3-4-A320/200-SVE
168509
400 320-400 6-10 NZMN3-4-A400-SVE
168510
400/250 320-400 6-10 NZMN3-4-A400/250-SVE
168511
500 400-500 6-10 NZMN3-4-A500-SVE
168512
500/320 400-500 6-10 NZMN3-4-A500/320-SVE
168513
High switching capacity
3-pole 150 320 250-320 6-10 NZMH3-A320-SVE
168913
400 320-400 6-10 NZMH3-A400-SVE
168914
500 400-500 6-10 NZMH3-A500-SVE
168915
4-pole 150 320 250-320 6-10 NZMH3-4-A320-SVE
168889
320/200 250-320 6-10 NZMH3-4-A320/200-SVE
168890
400 320-400 6-10 NZMH3-4-A400-SVE
168891
400/250 320-400 6-10 NZMH3-4-A400/250-SVE
168892
500 400-500 6-10 NZMH3-4-A500-SVE
168893
500/320 400-500 6-10 NZMH3-4-A500/320-SVE
168894
5
Circuit-Breakers
Circuit Breakers, electronic releases, 3- and 4-pole

current
In = Iu
A
Setting range
Overload release
Ir
A
Setting range
Short-circuit release
Non-delayed
Ii = In x...
Part no.
Article no.
System protection, Cable Protection, selectivity, generator protection
Normal switching capacity
3-pole 50 250 125-250 2-10 NZMN3-VE250-SVE
168480
400 200-400 2-10 NZMN3-VE400-SVE
168481
630 315-630 2-8 NZMN3-VE630-SVE
168482
4-pole 50 400 200-400 2--10 NZMN3-4-VE400-SVE
168506
400/250 200-400/125-250 2-10 NZMN3-4-VE400/250-SVE
168514
630 315-630 1,5-7 NZMN3-4-VE630-SVE
168507
630/400 315-630/200-400 1,5-7 NZMN3-4-VE630/400-SVE
168515
I >
High switching capacity
3-pole 150 250 125-250 2-11 NZMH3-VE250-SVE
168907
400 200-400 2-11 NZMH3-VE400-SVE
168908
630 315-630 2-8 NZMH3-VE630-SVE
168909
4-pole 150 400 200-400 2-11 NZMH3-4-VE400-SVE
168887
400/250 200-400/125-250 2-11 NZMH3-4-VE400/250-SVE
168895
630 315-630 2-8 NZMH3-4-VE630-SVE
168888
630/400 315-630/200-400 2-8 NZMH3-4-VE630/400-SVE
168896
Motor protection
• With phase-failure sensitivity
Normal switching capacity
3-pole 50 220 110-220 2-14 NZMN3-ME220-SVE
168483
350 175-350 2-14 NZMN3-ME350-SVE
168484
450 225-450 2-14 NZMN3-ME450-SVE
168485
High switching capacity
3-pole 150 220 110-220 2-14 NZMH3-ME220-SVE
168910
350 175-350 2-14 NZMH3-ME350-SVE
168911
450 225-450 2-12 NZMH3-ME450-SVE
168912
6
Circuit-Breakers,
Circuit Breakers, magnetic short-circuit releases, 3- and 4-pole

Setting range
Overload release
Ir
A
Setting range
Short-circuit release
Non-delayed
Ii = In x...
Part no.
Article no.
Short-Circuit protection
Motor protection in conjunction with overload relay
• With short-circuit releases
• Without overload releases
Comfort switching capacity
3-pole 36 250 N/A 8-14 NZMC3-S250-SVE
168453
320 N/A 8-14 NZMC3-S320-SVE
168454
400 N/A 6-10 NZMC3-S400-SVE
168455
500 N/A 6-10 NZMC3-S500-SVE
168456
I >
Normal switching capacity
3-pole 50 250 N/A 8-14 NZMN3-S250-SVE
168489
320 N/A 8-14 NZMN3-S320-SVE
168490
400 N/A 6-10 NZMN3-S400-SVE
168491
500 N/A 6-10 NZMN3-S500-SVE
168492
High switching capacity
3-pole 150 250 N/A 8-14 NZMH3-S250-SVE
168916
320 N/A 8-14 NZMH3-S320-SVE
168917
400 N/A 8-14 NZMH3-S400-SVE
168918
500 N/A 8-14 NZMH3-S500-SVE
168919
7
Switch-disconnectors and Accessories
3- and 4-pole